mrER
EBHEEFEEAPACKING LIST

FaF: BLHRESRIMERAE
1,EFESH:

T | KW2024-1-0124 EiEEE 1050KG

EEAS | TK(W)-1050/1.0-JXVF EHAR: BR4N523000+—1A1L
= 5/5/5 HEE:

i=pg | 1500x1600x2500 FIIRS: thHE3900x2100
2, {E555:
FE B FEERG RY LN =T
1 (82888 EHtE 1600*600*600 PN

s BAREIREE, MKIESR, BPEE, BOPH 1 7E

2\REE e 165011750400 | AR

3 |FEtRAE B, TOAR, (0B, %), HUSEAE, SE%  |2600*500*820 Nl

4 I 48 Bk, BIINE 2200%600*600 A58 W\ i]

B RFHERMY, BLFNES, W, B
A, SHES, RiEsR, Fhss, S, £

SR s maimes, tnzesr, 0 |0 o0 00 | AN
R, ShEs

e e 1600600300 | A&

AEELD BEHRAEH Nl

8 [ Ima IR Itk B i, 1By N

9 |48 BElIEsAY, 1By ]

R AH, RERAH (2R

e, HEIREE) e, FEERA

10| TR |4, {E, AEHT, SRMRAHT, #3, |3400%700*550| A%E
AEFR, @R, BIR, HEE, WEEL

B H
11|32 IIEEZR, WEHRER (HEEH) BiEaE
12|xdE sk XJEHR R
13| SRR | S5h BEAE

(ERxiBRA—ERIER)

HZ=: B BHt: eE: [Eig:
RIZEMNEUL: BHA:
EPER UL BHA:

R MEEAERGEHEREY L. 85 FRFERE, NEAREZBE=S
TEERRERRIR, FHEPHERRTR. Mg 885



HFER 1#
KW2024-1-0124 B3HE2E+4RR40E -
N 1600*600*600 |E&: EEE%*E
S | #7F 2 W ES/ASs 2 ¥ HE |Bf|oE £E B & iE
1 T yHIE BRNEE3000+—ML,75kw | 1 | B FFETHERAK G
2 EEAETRSES MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | =
3 AR 1 E
4 L eimR 1 | E
5 BE{TEE4E . [EFB4 HERE: 204 K 1 | & EEETH
6 FEFRRRTT X 4 | A ;
7 R RERIESRE DB10-9.1 220*65 1 |& il
8 FERFF LS DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | EEt, RERE
9 HIRIER SRR AT, Bk | 1 | &
10[ Hb | RiINTFE TEREEHPINEEEnE | 1 | 4 AEER
11 Ry MFR TK& 3 A~ SR
12] 41 | mbsbra TEE RS T
13| Ab | =yuaiEss 1 |4+
14 [T R TIRAEFRRE BONTE 36V / 40W 0 |4
15 BHESER 1 |4
ENSEE [DKIT 1[4
16 FB45 B} 3 (A4 2N B S ET2R
19| B |eEadaiesss K001.4-2.5 1[4 P ]
19| 4p |3PZSFF% 32A 1[4
20 RS RONTE 220V / 60W 1 1A
21 HEkT AC220V/60WisiPE 4 |4
22 FRUKSH X 3 |14 FToAEIIR2A
23| A | FRUKTFX ERL 0o |4 TIRIRNELZSHER
24 FRAIFFX (1370) 4 | A
25 PRI A2 R 4 | & 2.0mmiEEER
26| Hh [IRitEE ToEZIGEh 24V 1[4
27 hhiEE 1 |E
28 MNakT (RN
29 FEEMNTFERE EiEEE 0| &
30 PN IR EBiERE 1 |E EENE
31 BN HERNE FB-9B EE
32 FRIERGEZIRS L BVARFREE : 6 mm? 50 |
33 =IPEZ% 3x0.75 mm?2 20 | *
34 EIELAS 50 | &
35 6 mm2EiRIEL 20 | ¢
36 2.5mm it 5 | K
IERE 5XK/& 0 | &
7[5 EBRHRE EEOE, P30 0 [ =
38 EERRE FEEE, 910 5 | % Hi&
39| 4h |BRFLE 4x200mm 200 | &
40 FEZBIRREAL ®6 mm 75 | #
41 BIRA 2 | B
42| Hp |1 () 60 |
43| 4 EE (K) uT10-6 20 | 4
44 ZH (/M) SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4
45 RIRAT 500*500754T 1 |4
46| G KT 220V TP TRA 4 |4
47 R (RN FERIETRGE) BRNFT3000 +— (AL R G 1 | %
48| Hp | RS TR 1 |4 HRESTSR
51 IRPRBR{I S22 DB10-5 L=370 4 | &
52| B |FRRitRSIZR DB10-6 L=390 5 (&
53 PR DB10-7 300x80 5 | # 1. 5mmiEEER




AFiEA 2#
KW2024-1-0124 B#EFEEME
R 1650*1750*400 |&E=: ,Eﬁ*ﬁ
S| 1R & ES/Rs & ¥ HWE || Ok %8 Fmi & x
18 |LtEs WKO001.4-1 HNR:1560x1710 (2458) 1|4 iR
2 | B |kaies P HMR:1568x 1700 (B2i78) 1[4 FEEH
b RS TEE METREF X 2 | = FEEW
3 | A |HBER SNt 4508 =HEH 4 | # KRCTERTIREE
4 FFREETTR K001.4-1.6A 200*200 1 | #
6 | B [*MEfEEIESZZR K001.4-2.4 L= 1460 1[4 REEHIRER
7|46 |KEBAR / SMR: 1560 x1710, SFIMIE| 0 | &
8 | B |F’ Tt 124*95 4 |4 EE N an
9 | B TS (SIPHIR) WKO001.5-2E HMR:EE1310xE5490 1|
10| B |HFTRIFE (23 RIAR) WK001.5-18B HMNR:EE1550x 5490 2 | # AN
11| B |2k GFTFrEm) TR 270%210 1 | & IR
12| B | IS EREREE K001.5-4 H=400 2 | #
13| B |[WEEMR KOO8A.3 1436x1220 2 | # 1. 245
14| B [MER KOO8A.3-1 352x1220 4 | 1. 2585
15| B |XEFRER KOO8A.3-2 L=350 8 | & 2mm
16| B |5 B K001.4-3 1000x800 1| % 1.5mmEEER
17| B |5 HPiRE RS K0O01.4-4 L=680 2 | &
18| B | % JHbtRiELE K001.4-5 L=1200 1 | & 854, IR
16| 8|  FRUEPER () K002.1 635x140 2 | # 1.2mméESER
17| 8|  SHIUFER (30) K002.2 475x140 2 | 1.2mmiEEER
18| 8 SRR K002.3 1550x100 1 | # 1.2mmiEEER
18| B TP K002.5 150x150 2 | # 2.0mmiEsHR
| |
AFEA 3#
KW2024-1-0124 FapEFEEEME .
R 2600*500*820 |&E=: u_ﬂﬂiﬁl jﬁ
FS| R & W ES/AS & H HE || Ok %8 i g iF
1| B |amER K003.1 L=380, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 5N
2 | B |IBesiR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1| # 1.2mm304 & 555N
3 | B |iehEsR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 RGN
4 | B [SEEtR K003.3 L=400, H=2500 2 | # 1.2mm304K A EN
5 | B | BB K003.7 L=400, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 B8N
6 | (3 [y K003.4 L=430, H=2125 0 |# 12%2;;5;;{;@?%@
7 | B |pUEHR K003.4 L=230, H=2125 1| 1.2mm304 ZEAEEN
8 | B |8 K003.5 L=375, K=1560 1| 1.2mm304 AN
1.2mm304 & 8IANEEN
9 | A |EY\FE — iR EE 5/5/5 1 | & BEURBTIITER
10| 4p [$kF FENERE KE=1200, 7LEE900 1 | &
1AM |FFRAZE (%) S 917A61-AC220 1 |=s H TR
12| 4p Rt TEEF o1 IBY BT 18 [ FELR I
1318 HIR () Ee2MEINT 380x1655 1 | # 1.2mm20 1 EE TR
14| B HRIR(F) BETEHT 800x1655 R 1.2mm201 EEFHE, FOIER,
15| 8 HFIR(E) Eo2MEINT 380x1655 1 | # 1.2mm20 1 EE AR
16| B |#LiE B8NEREIR 80x60x1.2 2 | & MBLHE
17|82 IR 1.2mm304ENAEEN| L=475 H=2115 2 | # EAS¥
18| Hp ESES TEE L=2115 2 | # RERI IR E




HFER A#
KW2024-1-0124 EB#E2E+4RR40Ep |=mlisti
R 2200*600*600 |FE=:
S| R & W ES/AS & H HE (2| OF B R & %
118 BHEIIR 1.2mm304KRXAFEW| L=475 H=2115 2 | # Eag¥
28| HREIWR  |1.2mm304KSARER| L=475 H=2115 8 | EAS¥
3|4k WESES o L=2115 0 |& BRI IR
4 | 5p HESHE T KEL=1415 5 | % FEIRE
518 a7 e [Epiileis: 0 | &
6|8 BELIIE 1.2mm304KEAEN|  B=50 H=2120 1| #
718 BEANE 1.2mm304&XAEHEW| B=50 H=2120 1 | #
88 BELIE 1.2mm304KEAEN| B=50 H=1020 1| #
98| EHARBETE |[1.2mm304KIZAEHER| B=50 H=2120 4 | #
1008| EHREANE |1.2mm304K%AEEN| B=50 H=2120 4 |
18| EHRBELHTE |1.2mm304KZAEHER| B=50 H=1020 4 | #
12 BEHE:
13|18 iR FE 1000x80x1.2 5 | # 1.2B5R/1. 2848 (FHER)
141 5| EmIZER IR 40*60 0 [ # IS 1
AFiEA 5#
KW2024-1-0124 e EI4HE v
R<: | 13508501000 |EE: 2458
B8 R & W ES/AS & H HE (2| OF B & & %
1| 4p I Ve ®8 6 | 4 PRIREEF
) Ap BEE i WE, ©10 10 | & s 302
Ap BAAS EFFANE150, 24640 W&, 010 0 |
AN SEARRLLESE W001.4-8.8 L=250 0 | =
3|4t %ﬁéiﬂgiﬁ%& (T XSG60S BUEEE: 1.0 m/s
) B2 . ©8 mm 1 | & LliterE
4| 4p ERE BEHHZ) 101 EEXIKEEE (RAREE) | JEEE: 1.0m/s
WEEHRER (R XSG606 | S 10 m/s 0 | =
) ‘ SHER
RERE FRTZ)180MBEAIBKERE, A 1.0m/s 0 |
5 | B | RHUSIRIEE TR eI L=595 1 | & eI
B BEpEE T B 145*120 2 | = FEREmH
. = GliEEHR TN BT 300*300 2 | =
Ap SRS, YP100(13K) | BZT89-1/Bth, 27 LEE65%90 | 2 | 4 s
4 SRS YP85(13K)  |&RT89-1/B4h, 227 8690, 27L& 2 | 4 LT
7| 5b HESH I=ElE HwdiE: B=17 4 |4 ERTKSAL),
8 | A |NESH (InZ2HTE) YP100(8K) #igrE: B=17 0o (4 EETK5AH,
9| 5b NESH B R 2mm, 110*80 8 | 4 EEER
10| 4p WES#HERA Ve 1mm, 110*80 8 | R
EL BRI FTER(UT) tes 2 |4
12| 4p PULEEHETAN T3 EMR(URY) RN 2 | A
13| 4p SHiEHE \BFAEY 4 |4 i)
14| 4p R hEs LD125 P+Q=2500kg 1 | =& = ful
15| 4p PO e LD125 P+Q=2500kg 1 | & BB
16 S K10.3 FLBE: F=107 ; FLEERD13 4 | EiT89-1/BAf,
17|18 B B EE (57 fE) KOO8A.5 ZZ)thEEH=600 1 | # SEMHREEL K
17|8| ZEtnRERREEH) KOO8A.5-4 180x180 1 | # FLEE18(1EM1 642
17| 8 EEREGIE) K008A.5-5 252x180 1| % FLEE18(IEM16426)
18| B | Bt (MELLHITA) KOO08A.5 ZZhEEH=600 0 | FLEE:18(12M 16425




19 QI02(F RT3 | FVFRVERE : 2300 IR
20|t R BRITLO2) | gms1.0m/s SNE: 16 TE 1E=20
21| ph[EZSH (WE) |01ty | WEE: 1316 0o |= EUiNE=16mm
22| 4 [SEhim (4e) > | kg
23| 4p 1KOBINLL4E 0 | %
G| FMEREZRIER —RIFIP o8k 0 [R
Hh E0 0 |R
Ap UBYES (M12, #LBE72) 0 | = LS
28| M, 1KOMRLE 2 | &
241 BLHEETIRFR DAL 7 =
30| Hp [rMEHES MRS EBHKE, L=1550 0 | #
31| A [AMEE SR B 2R L=260 0 | # XIFR
32| A |rMz5E WFBS@7 KE: 17 % 0 | # BARTRE: 1.28kg/m
33| B || JERRES ®8 mm, L=1000 0 | NN .
34| 8 Ay oY TE220mm, KE200mm, EEFRE>3mmElE| 30 | # AR TVEEER
35| B [HiEriR TR 0 | # 1KES
36| B [FEiriRsZR 225840 0 | # 1A%/
BEIEZ () 16t/Q235- AR RO EEFEEESCWYT-T 1.0D0
400x5xD10x 16, F B4
2|8 | FNERLERER B 10t, 580*230 1 |4 7, 510%170,263L
3 |4p FHRERR BT 10t#:A%, 580*230 1 |4
1|4p TR GB8903-1988, 10 54K /5 x 55 270 |
2 |4h  BRIEEEIMLLE GB8903-1988, ®8 Q4K /EX 15 24 | %
AFiEA 6#
KW2024-1-0124 Bt fEIEMME =0 R
R<:| 1600*600*300 |&E=: ~
el R & W e 2 ¥ 2 |BfeE 28 RRlg
1| B |E540%8 B 63x63x6 L=250 13 | #4
2 | B |RISHEE e 63x63%x6 L=150 26 | 1
3| B |E=ShEE F3E] 63x63x6 L=200 13 | & F=107 ; FLER®13
4| B |EaRaHy FE 63x63x6 L=800 26 | & B=213, F=95 ; FLEHEDI3 HHEE
5| B | KSZRERY FIE 63x63x6 L=1562 13 | 4 F=107 ; JLERP13, {RF85
6 | B |HbtR/ErS B 263%6 L=250 0 | #
7 | B |HBtRITES B 263%6 L=200 0 | # I I3kZ4mH
8 | B |tttz B £50%5 L=150 0 |
9|8 |Rug FiE 250%5 L=500 0 |#
10| B |#H25ERE B £50x5 L=100 0 | #
11| 8| FhEB-FSE  KE|  200%80%125 13 | FrEH5/Q235-A
. A |ESHhERD T89-1/B 13K 8 | » FATIR®ss %
A |ESHhERS T89-1/B 88 | R
13| 4 |BISEhERS TK5A 78 | R
14| 4p |[ESEERE EZT89-1/BEh, €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 52 | & EEg
15 4p (BISEhEE A EETK5AH, €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 52 | # B
16| A | BoHE T 3 | kg
17| Gp [FaT57K TR 2 | kg
18| 4 |Eimiz T 1 | kg
19| 4h |3 TR =] 2 |®
20| B3 | EtAess KOO8A.6 H=1500 1 ||
5 W, L9 W




HEFiEH 7#
KW2024-1-0124 BBt F5P40E Eg IWFE
R HBE:
| mR 2 W ES/RE s ¥ HE |2y Gk 8 Fie & x
WYT-T 1.0D  [E=E: 1050kg|ZiE: 1.0m/s
HiTEERP .
=816 B3l 21| IHER6.1kw
1| 4p KEgEE R 1 |&
KHDOBLKATK | 4IshessE: DC110V
FRKE: 7Tm B ©400x5x10%16
AFiER 8#
KW2024-1-0124 EBHf3EF5AB4ME >
: = I JtNFE
R~: Es: | |
S| 1mR 2 W EHS/RS 2 ¥ R || o 28 Rk % i
WP HME | FHIRY: 900x2100
114b FHINL(ERGN5T) HDMJ-06A B I, TR, MR, 1 | & AR
- iIdR. 1771, EEE
FFiEA o#
-1- Ak
Kvizou 1-0124 eBBiBsFEER4HER I‘] %fﬁ
R BE:
| mR 2 W ES/RE s ¥ HWE B G 28 Fmie & x
IIJR<F: 900x2100
T glj:sl; %E; I HER
1 =ER e TR 5 | & LA
ot HDCM-10  |IJ8, :5E. iR, i8R,
FHEES. FHREESE
2 |5h BRIt Fh45#E3900% 2100 0 | # B3k AL
3 |4p BEiIPiiR 45 #ES900x 2100 0 |# Bk
4 |Gp FEZRA4BR KR 63f84% L=500 0 | # B3k A
HFER 10#
KW2024-1-0124 B3R FERRHE T2
RY: 3400*700*550 |E=: -F’E
S| 1mR 2 W EHS/RS 2 ¥ R || o 28 Rk % i
. i BRI FRTREENTI02, FR FRIRSHRITFAIR: &
1| B |#R ErERe W001.1-1.18 L= 1680 1| = o S U
2 | A |astimn: bR FRIRRTLO2 #LLtErE ECRIFFEEI: 1340 1 | = AT 3 |
3 | B | LRUKSTFR 2 Tt 1| # SERERRIME L
4 | B [T FoUEIR L=1680 0 | PRI TIL TR
IR, T
7 | B [ as WK001.2 STEEL=3230, SRR : 29600 2 | & %%;%ﬁ&ﬁaﬂﬁ;&
8 | B |SridiERs i L=150 4 | # IRYBETHE
9 | Hh | eHRTE P B 4 [ 2 BRI L
10| 8 |3 E ARt #8570 4 | # BRI b
1) 5 ey | st D400x5xD10x165HE | 2 | & T




12 e SR TR K =0 o | #
13 AR TR K =0 o | IZEB A BRI
1418 RGN B 220x420 o |# AsERE, SHEUR
[15] ] T 160205 o | # RS
[16] SRR FoIEIR 100x40 0 | #
17\ 8 HRRBRE BEE] KE: =1788 1 | & REEH
18| 4 B R 120*60*10 4 | ¢ B
1918 RERZER Ve 120*60*6 4 | # HEEH
20|18 T E hE] KE: =764 2 | # AR
21 TEm L
22| 8| TRENEFEIE VAR 275*275*250 1 | #
23| B |t O16824F KE: L=2100 4 | % FEE3MER
24| B Wit E sLo18, Fo17 4 [ A4 SRR RER S
25| 8 [#ES DB10-3 KEE: L=3000 1 | & At4IR/Q235-A/ 50455
26| B |[lES%%E DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | = SiESRgS
27| 8 EKER FE KE: L=2400 2 | & 25448
28
29|18 FRELR WK004-1 L= KEL=2400L1=1420 | 1 [ & 18HE IR, 5928, D=28
EINEEES WK004-1.4 150%130 2 | # 10mm
31
32 S FRERHDP FoE L=600 2 | & 14#biE5R
33|8| BFERERRP FEl L=200 2 | & 1 AHFESR
= P FE L=800 0 | # 14#biESR
3518 EHINETR2 WK004-1.5A 145x174 2 | 10MM
36| 5| NEELER BIEEl KE: L=350 1| # 5-¢ 28, TEIN, HISH
AFEA 11#
Kvizozm -0124 B#pRFEIRME y Ot
R: EE
F8 (R £ W BS/8S 2 ¥ HE |Ji|oE B8 Fme & E
: B [xEZR FREBERYIEE SR 1280 x2900 1 | = BT
B [XIEZRHE FRAEBRRRIERLE L= 2900 2 | BT
2 | Hh |xdESR BREE DA00x5xP1Ox 168548 | 1 | 4 BEFIENT LR
3 | B [MERBIRER TRfEBIRRTELE 120%35 2 | # SEFIER LR
4 | B [WEEH%FEIR R 180*50 2 | & SRR
5|8 [MEEHE TRt H= 150 2 |4 SRS ELE
7|8 |WERLEE STEREAR():400 L= 350 1[4 SRS ELE
9 | B [¢MEhEELE R L=220 o |4 ERTEXTELE
fAFEA 12#
KW2024-1-0124 EBHhZEFERE4MR
R ET 1 XJEHR
F8|#HR & W Es/as 2 K B || o 2| R & x
1| 4p SR SBEHL: 1250x220x80, 3£105,65kg/4 24 | #
AFiEA 13#
dE
— ;V;2:024 1-0124 EBiR3FEAR S %m&i&i&ﬂi
S g2 W BS/AS R HE || ok %E|Ee & x
o ) SK/%, HE: 8% y )
N R =) T89-1/B s e 2k 42 | %
N SkK/%, HE: 8% y )
2| 4p HERISHh, TK5A s e 25 42 | ¥
3 Hh ESHIERER T89-1/B "
Gb BISHERR TK5A "




HFER 14#
KW2024-1-0124 BB#$2E55RR4ME ~
RY: |E§: %ﬁﬁ%]ﬁ
S| R & W ES/AS 2 ¥ HE || o RmE|EE % iF
1 |4 |FRIERTEE (LEDHERS) EEAHN BIRT: 1440x1540 0 | ECLEDT(220V)
2 | 4h LEDfHT 0 | R
12 2 15 # & 5
bl e E 5 BB Ee/As s ¥ s /eaf | o2 me &
1 | LRSI 1Z2¢ M16x40 oS, e 128 22 | E 8.8 {AE
2 |3 SERIERER 1242 M16x40 Eoph, s 125 18 | & 8.8 A e
BRI 1282 M12x45 oS, e 128 8 | & 8.8 J{AE
BRI EM2 122 M10x30 Foph, s 125 0 | &
3 o 124 M14x45 FATH, W 127 8 | =
| R R, R MTBx55 FATR, 0 125 10 | =
%= 4 |FRESH ST 1282 M10x25 oS, e 128 2 | &
23 N " 1242 M14x45 Eopsh, st 12 4 | E
> [FIFESRSFINIE s Mex80 FE, w26 8 | =
6 |RRNIESEES| IR 1248 M12x35 Eoph, s 125 2 | E
7 [IIHER SRR 124 M12x35 oS, e 128 8 | &
. 125 M16x55 EoFih, W 1263 4 | =
8 |ThERSRRH 124 M12x35 o, eEh 125 6 | =
9 |ESESIE 1242 M12x60 Eoph, s 125 4 | E
10| LHESER 124 M8x 25 oS, ey 128 30 | &
11| SEER 1242 M8x25 EoSEsh, SgEh IRR 30 | €
i1 12 | B R {<SLigFE M6x20 oS, ey 125 120 | & SRES
B2 (13| AR SRS 1248 M8x 25 BN w8 6 | =
14 | B SHTR 1242 M8x 25 oS, ey 125 30 | &
15 |HTmiRiER: 1218 M8x 25 Eopsh, St IR 20 | &
16|3ERBERE (KBR) FIEEEEME M12x120 EIIERHLVE, e 12R) 145 | % ToEE
17 (FeiBEE (&) ZFEIEIE M12x280 | A, SpHhigin 125 0 | %
o 18 |32&hiEt= 1242 M12x45 oS, e 128 98 | &
;’n 19| FEH/EmD 125 M12x45 EoFih, M 1263 92 | = T8K
20| &EhERS 1242 M12x45 oS, e 128 86 | E T5K
271 | FHiERR 1252 M12x45 EoSEsh, sgEh 1RR 72 | E
22 | RIEERER 1Z24¢ M10x30 oS, e 128 72 | E
8 W, L9 W




23 [MEESEE 1248 M10x40 Fp, B 12 0 |= FRzS I RS
3t | 24 [RAERSIESHABHIHR|  124& M10x30 Fph, Wi 12 30 | =
& | 25 [WESH ST 1242 M10x25 Fp, B 12 2 | =
26 | EIFHR SRR 122 M10x25 Fph, Wi 12 34 | =
& |27 | B sEes 1242 M12x30 Fp, B 126 8 |=
1 | 28| esEEERIER BRI M12x120)  EUIEIE. I 1B 20 | % EEGL%E
e 1242 M10x100 B, a2 2 | =
1B | 29 |PRiEsE SPREEsERE #2848 M10x25 Fph, Wi 12 4 | =
& | 30 |pRisssrEEE WAKIREE M10x80 | GIEFRE, @ 88 | 4 | % B
= |31 |FRRiR 53228 122 M6x20 OEFHE W 28 | 14 | B
8| 32| B3 IHSENIZE 185 M24x130 Forse, e R JURE 4 E 8.8
51|33 |(FNEESHZE 125 M16x70 EoXGEER, WS, RS 4 E
| 34 [MREE ek M12x120| AR, W @B | 12 | % L=
35 |EsEERE WAKIZIE M10x80 | EIEFE. M 125 4 | = EEGLE
_|36|riEmgERE 7K3BET 4x40 25 | %
%Tj 37 [T REE 122 M6x30 IETHE, W 2 8 | =
7 | 38| bR E 124 M6x30 OIEFRE W 128 4 | =
g5 | 39| EMIGIEEERE WAKIZIE M8x80 | EIETHE. Wb 12E 4 | % EEGLE
40|af=aEE RAKIZI M8x80 | IETHE, b 125 2 | % TEEYE
41 |ER#SLREE RAKIZEE M12x100| EIEFRE. b 120 4 | =
QEREEEE | WKIZE M8x80 | EIETHE. W /e | 4 [ x HiEGLYE
43 | BRliEEE 7KiBET 4x40 | 100 | %
44| FRUKSHXERE BElskiZie M4x40 |  EIETHE, Wk 2E 4 | =
45 | AiRFFEERE BElsLiZie M5x40 | SIETHE. Wb 2m o |=
e 16| mrmEEnEE EIRIEZ Mdx20 | N
;i 47 (=B EmTEEEEERE WAKIZIE M8x80 | EIETHE. Wb 12E 4 | % EEGLE
o |48 FRERSEEE 1248 M5x25 Fph, w12 8 | =
FRAXSERE 128 M4x25 Fph, Wi 125 8 | =
49 |WELEEE RAKIZI M6x50 | (IETHE, b 28 | 25 | % EEEYE
50 [HBLkiEiERE 128 M6x25 Fph, Wi 12 50 | =
51 |&iE=EE B8 M4x10 60 | %
52| RS E LR 1248 MAx 15300848 Fopsn, SgE 126 10 | &
53 [ iR S HiFE 1248 M12x30 Fh, W 6 |
i | 54|57 IHBIRFEER S TR 128 M8x25 Fph, Wi 12 6 |
17| 55 [Pk S5 PRI #2452 M8x25 Fph, w12 3 | =
56 |{FHIRS 2R SR 1212 M12x30 Fph, Wi 12 3 | =
57 [ HPEMR SH HEIRIEER| 98¢ M8x30 Fph, B 12 6 |=
58|EESENIRIR 128 M8x25 Fph, Wi 12 RE
B| 59| &SR 1242 M8x25 Fispsh L MRRG 10 | =
D |IErEsER 128 M6x25 Fph, Wi 12 10 [ =
60| 1EEERE RZRKIZHE M10x80 | 2 | = LiEGiE
61 BB 1212 M6x30 Fpsh, Wi 19 o |=
62| EEEpIATRY 128 M5x50 Fiph, w12 o |2
63|, ieins B8 M5x19.5 S EEGLE
pa| R IZBKIZIE M8 =80 R




